25 okTA6pA 2014 r.

RUN-M

mecTo

O 0 NO UL B WN B

R R R R R R R R R R
O NN U wwN o o

100 HuKnTUH
24 ManbixvH
111 Cutgukos
131 3axapyeHKo
125 Ulsep
121 3eHKoB
126 UnbwnH
130 CrenaHos
110 Mwukptokos
122 ByHbKOB
129 MBaHoB
115 bopoaynvH
118 CysopwuH
106 *BaKkuH
101 Bacunbes
102 dunoHos
104 KyKyLWKWH
128 JlnteHKos
108 MbikbAHOB
119 NonyHuH
105 MaHdunos
127 AnekcaHgpos

103 Bo3aBuU»KeHCKUI

117 XacaHos
120 MULWKKMH
123 CyntaHoB
114 3atupKa

Hpui
Anekcen
PomaH
Uropb
CraHucnas
Omuntpuin
Butanni
AnekcaHap
AHppeit
Ceprel
AHapen
EBreHni
Ceprel
Bnagucnas
CraHucnas
Uropb
OmuTpnii
Anekcen
AnekcaHap
Anekcen
AHTOH
JleoHnp,
MNasen
dpuK
KOHCTaHTUH
Oennc
AnekcaHap

MynbTUroHKa «3aKpbITve ce30Ha»

poreiH wTpa¢
96 0
96
96
93
96
84
68
96
75
75
88
66
56
60
8
41
60
74

R owwoor oo oo

O OO O OO o oo

Bpems
2:16:29
2:47:10
2:43:58
2:50:35
2:56:22
3:02:00
2:50:46
2:43:05
3:02:00
3:02:39
2:58:20
3:13:08
2:50:41
2:39:12
2:52:03
2:40:59
2:30:57
2:23:35
2:45:57
2:43:41
2:41:03

0 U1 OO W Hh =

12

O N

10

13
16
15
21
18
14
11
20
17
19

Tpeun wrpad
14
14
10
10

Bpems
0:58:48
0:57:02
0:51:33
0:53:13
0:53:44
0:56:49
0:53:39
0:41:47
0:55:23
0:52:50
0:30:50
0:58:27
0:55:31
0:53:23
0:56:08
0:55:13
0:28:42
0:31:52
0:30:34

U1 N OO H WEN

19
13
14
17
12
10
11

15
18
16

cymma

o 1w

10
13
15
17
21
22
24
24
25
26
26
27
27
29
29
36



25 okTA6pA 2014 r.

RUN-XK

mecTo

0O NO B~ DB WN P

156 PasaHoBa
154 Yyxosa
151 3axaposa
158 Xypamosa
157 Kapnosa
150 XacaHoBa
152 UnbuHbIX
153 Xo3oBa

Oneca
HaTtannbA
KOnna
HaTanbA
MonunHa
TaTbAHa
Onbra
AHHa

MynbTUroHKa «3aKpbITve ce30Ha»

poreliH wTtpad Bpems

96
66
60
68
89
60
60
47

0

O OO oo oo

2:41:56
2:51:25
2:38:34
2:46:40
2:59:50
2:51:20
2:51:17
2:48:23

00 OO NN WU b~ =

Tpeun wrpad

Bpems
0:54:26
0:55:07
0:55:29
0:54.09
0:41:43
0:55:55
1:00:51
0:59:09

Ul O H O N WN =

cymma
2

6

8

10

10

11

12

13



