25 октября 2014 г.

	место			рогейн	штраф	время		трейл	штраф	время		сумма
RUN-M	1	100 Никитин	Юрий	96	0	2:16:29	1	14		0:58:48	2	3
	2	24 Малыхин	Алексей	96	0	2:47:10	4	14		0:57:02	1	5
	3	111 Ситдиков	Роман	96	0	2:43:58	3	10		0:51:33	3	6
	4	131 Захарченко	Игорь	93	0	2:50:35	6	10		0:53:13	4	10
	5	125 Швед	Станислав	96	0	2:56:22	5	9		0:53:44	8	13
	6	121 Зенков	Дмитрий	84	1	3:02:00	8	10		0:56:49	7	15
	7	126 Ильин	Виталий	68	0	2:50:46	12	10		0:53:39	5	17
	8	130 Степанов	Александр	96	0	2:43:05	2	5		0:41:47	19	21
	9	110 Микрюков	Андрей	75	3	3:02:00	9	6		0:55:23	13	22
	10	122 Буньков	Сергей	75	3	3:02:39	10	6		0:52:50	14	24
	10	129 Иванов	Андрей	88	0	2:58:20	7	5		0:30:50	17	24
	12	115 Бородулин	Евгений	66	14	3:13:08	13	7		0:58:27	12	25
	13	118 Суворин	Сергей	56	0	2:50:41	16	9		0:55:31	10	26
	13	106 Жвакин	Владислав	60	0	2:39:12	15	8		0:53:23	11	26
	15	101 Васильев	Станислав	8	0	2:52:03	21	10		0:56:08	6	27
	15	102 Филонов	Игорь	41	0	2:40:59	18	9		0:55:13	9	27
	17	104 Кукушкин	Дмитрий	60	0	2:30:57	14	5		0:28:42	15	29
	17	128 Литенков	Алексей	74	0	2:23:35	11	5		0:31:52	18	29
	19	108 Пыжьянов	Александр	41	0	2:45:57	20	5		0:30:34	16	36
		119 Полунин	Алексей	50	0	2:43:41	17	3				
		105 Панфилов	Антон	41	0	2:41:03	19					
		127 Александров	Леонид	0				10				
		103 Воздвиженский	Павел	0				9				
		117 Хасанов	Эрик	0				9				
		120 Мишкин	Константин	0				9				
		123 Султанов	Денис	0				7				
		114 Затирка	Александр	0				0				

## Мультигонка «Закрытие сезона»

## 25 октября 2014 г.

	место			рогейн	штраф	время		трейл	штраф	время		сумма
RUN-Ж	1	156 Рязанова	Олеся	96	0	2:41:56	1	10		0:54:26	1	2
	2	154 Чужова	Натаплья	66	0	2:51:25	4	10		0:55:07	2	6
	3	151 Захарова	Юлия	60	0	2:38:34	5	9		0:55:29	3	8
	4	158 Хурамова	Наталья	68	0	2:46:40	3	7		0:54:09	7	10
	4	157 Карпова	Полина	89	0	2:59:50	2	5		0:41:43	8	10
	6	150 Хасанова	Татьяна	60	0	2:51:20	7	8		0:55:55	4	11
	7	152 Ильиных	Ольга	60	0	2:51:17	6	8		1:00:51	6	12
	8	153 Хозова	Анна	47	0	2:48:23	8	8		0:59:09	5	13